[V - S Iy S ] —

(-] ~ =)}

(=4

21
22

23

24

November 26, 1996 Introduced By:

1k/422A.2 Proposed No.:

4
ORDINANCE NO. 1 |

AN ORDINANCE making a supplemental
$710,920 to Grants to fund the Drug Cour
Department of Judicial Administration, an

12029, Section 88, as amended.
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KIN
SECTION.1, There is hereby approved and adop
$710,920 to grants from a Byrﬁe Grant through the Depar
Economic Develo;;ment, ($430,920); the city of Seattle ($

Chiefs’ Association ($180,000) to fund the Drug Court Pr

 administration. Grant File 396/6250.

- SECTION 2. Ordinance 12029, Section 88, as an

thereto and inserting therein the following:

GRANTS - From the miécellaneous grants fund th

Grants
INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time thi:
Decentes 19 %

PASSED by a vote o@ toQ on this / g%ay

KING C(
KING C(

ATTEST:




